Agenda Item # /3¢

Date 2z (23

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

September 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of August 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 3,478.75

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews - §

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File




NAME

Hoegermeyer Farms Inc.

Lodé Construction
Harris Roofing

Rick Brune

City of North Bend
Hooper Corp
Schiecht Const. LLC
Cleary Shamrock
Loua Lo

Total

August Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Biosolids Conditional Use Reguest
Permit 5099 Lancaster Addition
Permit 6000 Jacobsen re-roof

Permit 5101 reshingle house & garage
Inspection Fees

Inspection Fees

Permit 5102 Classen new home
Permit 5103 Schnoon home & garage
Permit 5104 Greenhouse

VALUE

$157,761.00
$15,000.00
$7,500.00

$515,000.00
$250,000.00
1001 - 3000.00

AMOUNT

$250.00
$470.00
$165.00
$140.00
$250.00
$48.75
$1,450.00
$655.00
$50.00

3478.75



