Agenda Item	#	13c
Date	9/7/	21

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

September 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of August 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$3,478.75

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

August Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Hoegermeyer Farms Inc.	Biosolids Conditional Use Request		\$250.00
Lodi Construction	Permit 5099 Lancaster Addition	\$157,761.00	\$470.00
Harris Roofing	Permit 6000 Jacobsen re-roof	\$15,000.00	\$165.00
Rick Brune	Permit 5101 reshingle house & garage	\$7,500.00	\$140.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$250.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$48.75
Schlecht Const. LLC	Permit 5102 Classen new home	\$515,000.00	\$1,450.00
Cleary Shamrock	Permit 5103 Schnoon home & garage	\$250,000.00	\$655.00
Loua Lo	Permit 5104 Greenhouse	1001 - 3000.00	\$50.00

Total 3478.75